ALCATEL-LUCENT ENTERPRISE
OMNIACCESS 330 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
802.11AC WAVE 2 THAT SCALES UP TO
MULTI-GIG ETHERNET
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® 330 Series access points provide the fastest gigabit
data speeds and superb user experience for mobile devices and applications in a
digital workplace. Designed with an integrated Mulit-Gig Ethernet port to scale up to
2.5Gbps, the 330 Series allows enterprises to leverage their multi-gigabit Ethernet

property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (June 2016)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP330 Series Access Points
OAW-AP334 OmniAccess AP334 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors
OAW-AP335 OmniAccess AP335 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas
OAW-IAP334-IS OmniAccess IAP334 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-IAP334-JP OmniAccess IAP334 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-IAP334-RW OmniAccess IAP334 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel.
OAW-IAP334-US OmniAccess IAP334 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-IAP335-IS OmniAccess IAP335 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-IAP335-JP OmniAccess IAP335 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-IAP335-RW OmniAccess IAP335 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel.
OAW-IAP335-US OmniAccess IAP335 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
Mounting Spares
AP-220-MNT-C1 OmniAccess Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: black. Spare.